AriaDx
Real-Time PCR System
For In Vitro Diagnostic Use
2
The Agilent AriaDx Real-Time PCR system is capable of evolving with your future
clincial needs and providing you with modular and precise real-time PCR.
The AriaDx system offers intuitive software and excellent quality, empowering
you with fast, reproducible, and accurate results. The state-of-the-art thermal

14
15
Ordering Information
Category Part # Description Quantity
Instrumentation K8930AA AriaDx Real-Time PCR instrument 1
Option 101 SYBR/FAM Optical Modules 1/pack
Option 102 ROX Optical Modules 1/pack
Option 103 HEX Optical Modules 1/pack
Option 104 CY3 Optical Modules 1/pack
Option 105 CY5 Optical Modules 1/pack
Option 106 ATTO425 Optical Modules 1/pack
Option 300 Electronic Tracking software 1
Option 650 HP laptop PC for use with AriaDx 1
AriaDx Software Upgrade
(post instrument purchase)
K5822AA Electronic Tracking software 1
Optical Modules
(sold without instrument)
G8830-67001 SYBR/FAM Optical Modules 1/pack
G8830-67002 ROX Optical Modules 1/pack
G8830-67003 HEX Optical Modules 1/pack
G8830-67004 CY3 Optical Modules 1/pack
G8830-67005 CY5 Optical Modules 1/pack
G8830-67006 ATTO425 Optical Modules 1/pack
Plastics 401490 96-well plates, skirted and low profile 1 x 25/pack
401491 96-well plates, skirted and rigid 1 x 25/pack
401494 96-well plates, non skirted low profile 1 x 25/pack
401492 Adhesive plate seals 1 x 50 plates